clean
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Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

PNV0004-2023H-10
SPP0025-2023H-10

Certified Entity Needed PBC

Prenatal Vitamins V11
Supplements V12

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Purity Award,

Identification Marks CLP Certified &
Pesticide-Free

11693 San Vicente Blvd #174
Los Angeles, CA 90049 USA
Effective Date August 10, 2023

Issue Date February 07, 2025

Certificate Number

Type of Certification

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:
Denver, CO 80221

www.ellipseanalytics.com . =
b Y Brianna Raymes

08/10/2023
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http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Fish Oil
Men’s Multivitamin
Prenatal Collagen Protein
Prenatal Multi Capsule
Women’s Collagen Protein

Collagen Protein

Cognitive Support

Cognitive Support, Sample Packet

Men’s Sperm Support
Prenatal Multi Powder
Prenatal Multi Powder, Sample Packet
CoQl10

Hydration Support - Grapefruit

Hydration Support - Grapefruit, Individual
Stick

Hydration Support - Lemon
Hydration Support - Lemon, Individual Stick
Hydration Support - Lime
Hydration Support - Lime, Individual Stick
Hydration Support — Variety Pack

Vitamin D3/K2
Digestive Enzymes

Immune Support
Immune Support, Sample Packet

Prenatal Pre/Probiotic

850030586353

850030586032

860000878197

860000878142

850030586018

860000878197

850030586346

850030586360

860000878180

860000878111

850030586117

850030586216

850030586223

850030586070

850030586087

850030586162

850030586155

850030586230

850030586025

850030586292

850030586322

850030586339

860000878104

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award!
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award!
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?

CLP Certified?

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

11/02/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023

01/03/2024

02/29/2024

02/29/2024

02/29/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024

06/06/2024
08/12/2024

08/12/2024
08/12/2024

08/12/2024
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Men's Multi
Women's Multi

Women's Multi - Citrus
Omega-3+ Vegan Algal Qil

Prenatal Multi Capsule
Prenatal Multi Essentials

Prenatal Multi Essentials - Citrus
Prenatal Multi Capsule Citrus Grove
Egg Quality Support
Omega-3 Gummy

Sleep & Relaxation Support

Sleep & Relaxation Sample Packet

Iron

850030586032

850030586124

860000878135

860000878142

850030586018

850030586407

850030586308

850030586391

850030586094

850030586100

860000878128

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

CLP Certified?
CLP Pesticide-Free

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
01/21/2025
01/21/2025

01/21/2025
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