



Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number	PNV0004-2023H-10 SPP0025-2023H-10		
Certified Entity	Needed PBC		
Type of Certification	Prenatal Vitamins V1 ¹ Supplements V1 ²		
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings		
Identification Marks	Purity Award, CLP Certified & Pesticide-Free		
Facility Location(s)	11693 San Vicente Blvd #174 Los Angeles, CA 90049 USA		
Effective Date	August 10, 2023		
Issue Date	February 07, 2025		

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics: Bulum Raym

Brianna Raymes 08/10/2023

Certified Product Listings

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Fish Oil	850030586353	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	11/02/2023
Men's Multivitamin	850030586032	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	11/08/2023
Prenatal Collagen Protein	860000878197	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	11/08/2023
Prenatal Multi Capsule	860000878142	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	11/08/2023
Women's Collagen Protein	850030586018	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	11/08/2023
Collagen Protein	860000878197	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	01/03/2024
Cognitive Support	850030586346	CLP Certified ²	02/29/2024
Cognitive Support, Sample Packet		CLP Certified ²	02/29/2024
Men's Sperm Support	850030586360	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	02/29/2024
Prenatal Multi Powder	860000878180	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	02/29/2024
Prenatal Multi Powder, Sample Packet	860000878111	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	02/29/2024
CoQ10	850030586117	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Grapefruit	850030586216	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Grapefruit, Individual Stick	850030586223	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Lemon	850030586070	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Lemon, Individual Stick	850030586087	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Lime	850030586162	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support - Lime, Individual Stick	850030586155	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Hydration Support – Variety Pack	850030586230	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Vitamin D3/K2	850030586025	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	06/06/2024
Digestive Enzymes	850030586292	CLP Certified ²	08/12/2024
Immune Support	850030586322	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	08/12/2024
Immune Support, Sample Packet	850030586339	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	08/12/2024
Prenatal Pre/Probiotic	860000878104	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	08/12/2024

Men's Multi	850030586032	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Women's Multi	850030586124	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Women's Multi - Citrus		CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Omega-3+ Vegan Algal Oil	860000878135	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Prenatal Multi Capsule	860000878142	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Prenatal Multi Essentials	850030586018	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Prenatal Multi Essentials - Citrus		CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Prenatal Multi Capsule Citrus Grove	850030586407	CLP Purity Award ¹ CLP Pesticide-Free	10/22/2024
Egg Quality Support	850030586308	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	11/27/2024
Omega-3 Gummy	850030586391	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	11/27/2024
Sleep & Relaxation Support	850030586094	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	01/21/2025
Sleep & Relaxation Sample Packet	850030586100	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	01/21/2025
Iron	860000878128	CLP Certified ² CLP Pesticide-Free	01/21/2025